
The SandTrap Fall-Winter League 2025-2026

A-DIV NAME INDEX NAME INDEX TOTAL

A5 PITCHES AIN'T HIT TYLER 5 ADAM 6 117.5

A1 C&C CORTNEY 6 CODY 18 115.5

A13 ENGINE 1 LOGAN 2 TYE 12 115.0

A2 TEED UP CLAYTON 8 JOSH 9 112.5

A20 P&B BROCK 4.9 PRESTON 19.3 108.5

A7 BASH BROS CHAD 4 JOSH 4 107.5

A16 FAIRWAY FOOLS KOLBEY 4 KEATON 18 107.0

A8 DOUBLE D BRADEN 2 DEVON 14 105.0

A12 BUSHWOOD BALLERS AARON 2 LOGAN 14 104.0

A3 PHARMA PARTY OF 2 KARL 8 CHRIS 14 101.5

A4 BOMBS AND BLADES RYAN 8 BRANDON 12 101.5

A14 RAGING BULLS GARRETT 6 DRAKE 14 100.5

A10 MULTIPLE STROKES REQURED JOSH 8 BILLY 12 100.0

A11 MY DOTS PAUL 6 BENNY 7 98.0

A17 MOONLIGHTERS DAN 10.5 LEE 15.1 97.0

A15 BELVILLE/STEWART JORDAN 9 KALE 14.5 96.0

A19 MANDY ANDY 12 MATT 20 93.5

A6 FCI JUSTIN 12 CHRIS 16 81.5

A9 THREE PUTT CHUMPS BRANDT 10 AARON 12.2 75.0

A18 SPINDIESEL CODY 11.5 MAX 20 63.0

B-DIV NAME INDEX NAME INDEX TOTAL

B2 DILL PICKELSON KOLBY 10 STERLING 16 123.5

B14 BOY HOWDY GREG 3 DENNIS 18 117.5

B7 JUST HAVE FUN DALE 14 JERRY 15 116.5

B10 THE GIMMIE GIMMIES JULIO 13.2 AMANDA 16 114.5

B13 BACK HOLE BANDITS CONNOR 16 FORREST 22 112.5

B16 DIMPLED BALLS KARSON 16 ZACH 18 112.5

B12 SHORT SHAFT MARK 16.1 PHIL 20 111.5

B3 ROUGH RIDERS AUSTIN 12 RYAN 18 111.0

B22 TWO STROKES AND A FINISH JUSTIN 10 KERRY 14 105.5

B18 OLD DUFFERS SCOTT 16 DAN 20 103.5

B6 THE KNOIGHTS DYLAN 14 CODY 14 101.5

B20 BALLS IN THE ROUGH KENDALL 13 ALEX 15 100.5

B8 ARCTIC ACES SHAWN 16 BRETT 18 96.5

B21 BOGIES AREN'T BAD DANIEL 10 TRAUX 18 96.0

B9 DRIPPIN IN HEAT DUSTIN 17 AUSTIN 19 95.5

B15 EAGLE DUST ALEX 12 TURNER 22 94.5

B11 OFF IN A CORNER AUSTIN 12 BEN 24 93.0

B5 DINKS COLIN 18 JASON 22 92.0

B1 TEAM GROGEN NATHAN 9 KENNY 20 85.5

B4 SHANK OUR BALLS CHRIS 14 JOE 16 85.5

B19 BAILEE SETH 7 NICK 29 72.0

B17 FORE PLAY TYLER 22 TAYSON 30 58.0

C-DIV NAME INDEX NAME INDEX TOTAL

C8 BALL BASHERS PEYTON 16 TOM 18 123.5

C6 FOREGASM GRIFFIN 20 GAGE 26 116.5

C22 WHERE'S THE BEER GIRL KIRK 14 RICH 22 116.5

C16 SHIT SHOWS JASON 22 RYAN 23 112.0

C20 TIN STROKERS CODY 18 SEAN 22 110.5

C4 DOUBLE BOGEY CAMERON 24 CARTER 22.7 108.0

C18 ORGANIC CORNDOGS JULIO 13.2 TJ 20 107.5

C14 ROUGH GOING JUSTIN 20 GREG 22 107.0

C2 HOLE PATROL TYLER 23 KEVEN 26 105.5

C12 SLICE IS RIGHT AGUSTIN 19 JASON 29 103.5

C5 TEED OFF MIKE 19.6 MARK 24 102.5

C10 HOLD MY BEER KARL 8 BILL 30 100.5

C11 CHRIS 1 AND 2 CHRIS S 20 CHRIS G 28 100.5

C15 THE PERFECT SLICE CHUCK 18 BOB 18 99.0

C1 DESIGNATED DRIVER DANA 15.1 ZACH 22 97.5

C9 FROSTY FAIRWAYS JASON 19 MARCUS 17 97.5

C17 THE PORTER'S WYATT 10 SHANE 24 94.0

C21 MASTERS OF GRASS DESTRUCTION GORDON 20 BILL 27 89.5

C7 BOGEY GOLFIN ALEX 26 BRANDON 22 86.5

C3 THE MONTY'S COLE 16 WENDEL 28 79.5

C13 PAR WARS TRACI 20 CHASE 28 76.0

C19 KNALLHART CLAYTON 24 BRUCE 30 68.0



D-DIV NAME INDEX NAME INDEX TOTAL

D3 DRAWSHANK REDEMPTION BRANDON 12 AVERY 26 129.5

D7 BIRDIE PAR PARKER 14 ERICK 28 127.0

D6 PUTT PIRATES REBECCA 20 JENN 30 122.0

D12 SHORT STROKED ETHAN 24 JARRED 28 114.0

D16 RIDING BIRDIE CHRIS 22 COLTER 26 113.0

D9 JOHN'S JOHN P 22 JOHN O 24 110.5

D19 THE LOVE BIRDIES MATT 12 PALOMA 32 110.5

D5 CANNABLES SAM 12 TYLER 26 104.5

D2 2 PUTT SLUTS CHRIS 18 ANDREW 30 103.0

D4 ILS SQUAD ASHTON 27 SAWYER 30 100.0

D18 LONG STROKE JACOB 24 TRAVIS 30 100.0

D10 UNDER THE INFLUENCE OVER PAR ROGER 17 DEVIN 28 98.0

D14 BEERS & CHEERS PJ 24.2 ANDREW 30 94.5

D13 POPO AND SON JASON 26 GARY 30 93.5

D11 LOW EXPECTATIONS JOHN 19.4 TERRY 30 90.0

D1 M&G TROY 20 MATTHEW 30 89.0

D20 PUTT STUFF TALEN 30 CHRIS 28 84.0

D8 GRIP IT AND SIP IT KENNY 20 SHAWN 30 76.0

D15 HOLE LOTTA PUTTS KATIE 13 STEPH 28 70.5

D17 THE SLICE IS RIGHT BRYAN 23 STEPHEN 30 70.5

E-DIV NAME INDEX NAME INDEX TOTAL

E15 2 PUTTS 1 CUP JEFF 24 TRISTEN 22 134.5

E7 DESIGNATED DRIVERS DOUGLAS 16 KRISTEN 29 128.0

E16 NOT PHIL MICKELSON ANTON 16 KENDRA 28 124.0

E19 JUST A PUTT AWAY DAVID 18 KIMBERLY 27 117.0

E3 TWO PUTTS TED 22.5 VIVIAN 32.4 113.5

E2 FIREBALL GEORGE 23 RACHEL 33 111.0

E13 WELLS ZACH 18 JESSICA 32 111.0

E9 FAR FROM PAR NICKOLE 26 SUSIE 34 109.5

E1 BUNKER BABES JONA 31 TRACEY 33 107.5

E14 ROAD BONE ADAM 30 CODY 30 102.0

E18 BOOM BITCHES JON 20 CHARLAY 34 100.5

E4 THE SLICE GIRLS JULIE 24 KIM 26 99.5

E20 SHANK CITY LANE 30 WYATT 30 94.5

E17 CHIP HAPPENS BRAD 20 ELISA 34 94.0

E12 BEACH PARTY CHRIS 22 KRISTIN 34 92.0

E6 BIRDIES & BESTIES HALIE 34 DANIELLE 34 90.5

E11 POWER PUTT GIRLS KENDRA 28 AMY 34 86.5

E8 MULLIGAN MAFIA DANI 32.9 SAM 34 78.0

E10 MA & PA BOB 21.7 SARAH 30 76.5

E5 PAR TEE GIRLS LAUREN 34 LISA 34 30.0


